
EuroHockey Indoor Club Trophy 2020 Women
21 - 23 Feb 2020

Šiauliai, Lithuania

Appointment Sheet - 22 February 2020

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
09 22 Feb 2020 09:00 Pool A, Pool D Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
HC Rotweiss Wettingen White/red Red Red Pink
Gaziantep Polisgücü SK Blue-White Navy White Yellow

Umpires BALJON Lisette (NED) MOCKAITYTE Kamile (LTU)
Reserve Umpire FRANCHOMME Alexandrine (FRA)

Scoring/Timing Judges VILCHEZ Emilia (ESP) IVANAUSKAITE Monika (LTU)
Technical Officer BUCMIS Lukas (LTU)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 22 Feb 2020 10:15 Pool A, Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
HF Lorenzoni Bra Black Black Black Green

Hockey Klub Zelina White Green White Red
Umpires KAVANOVA Daniela (CZE) SERGEANT Magali (BEL)

Reserve Umpire FRANCHOMME Alexandrine (FRA)
Scoring/Timing Judges IVANAUSKAITE Monika (LTU) PORTER Erica (IRL)

Technical Officer LISKAUSKIENE Jolanta (LTU)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 22 Feb 2020 11:30 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Waterloo Ducks HC Dark Green Dark Green Dark Green Black

Douai HC Red White Red Yellow
Umpires KAYA Merve (TUR) GERÖ Miriam (AUT)

Reserve Umpire BALJON Lisette (NED)
Scoring/Timing Judges LISKAUSKIENE Jolanta (LTU) BUCMIS Lukas (LTU)

Technical Officer ZAHARIEVA Marina (BUL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 22 Feb 2020 12:45 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Šiauliai Ginstrektė ŠSG Yellow Black Yellow Light Blue

SK Slavia Prague Black White Black Blue
Umpires BROWNE Tara (IRL) MIHAJLOVIĆ Una (CRO)

Reserve Umpire AMOROSINI Ilaria (ITA)
Scoring/Timing Judges PORTER Erica (IRL) ZAHARIEVA Marina (BUL)

Technical Officer VILCHEZ Emilia (ESP)

Technical Delegate
PETITJEAN Sylvie (FRA)
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EuroHockey Indoor Club Trophy 2020 Women
21 - 23 Feb 2020

Šiauliai, Lithuania

Appointment Sheet - 22 February 2020

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 22 Feb 2020 16:30 Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Hockey Klub Zelina Green White Green Red

Douai HC White Navy Blue Navy Blue Yellow
Umpires MOCKAITYTE Kamile (LTU) BROWNE Tara (IRL)

Reserve Umpire GERÖ Miriam (AUT)
Scoring/Timing Judges PORTER Erica (IRL) LISKAUSKIENE Jolanta (LTU)

Technical Officer BUCMIS Lukas (LTU)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 22 Feb 2020 17:45 Pool C Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
HF Lorenzoni Bra Black Black Black Green

Šiauliai Ginstrektė ŠSG Yellow White Yellow Pink
Umpires FRANCHOMME Alexandrine (FRA) MIHAJLOVIĆ Una (CRO)

Reserve Umpire KAYA Merve (TUR)
Scoring/Timing Judges IVANAUSKAITE Monika (LTU) PORTER Erica (IRL)

Technical Officer VILCHEZ Emilia (ESP)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 22 Feb 2020 19:00 Pool D Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gaziantep Polisgücü SK White Red White Yellow

SK Slavia Prague Black White Black Yellow
Umpires GERÖ Miriam (AUT) SERGEANT Magali (BEL)

Reserve Umpire MOCKAITYTE Kamile (LTU)
Scoring/Timing Judges ZAHARIEVA Marina (BUL) IVANAUSKAITE Monika (LTU)

Technical Officer LISKAUSKIENE Jolanta (LTU)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
16 22 Feb 2020 20:15 Pool D Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
HC Rotweiss Wettingen White/red Red Red Pink

Waterloo Ducks HC Dark Green Dark Green Dark Green Black
Umpires BALJON Lisette (NED) AMOROSINI Ilaria (ITA)

Reserve Umpire KAVANOVA Daniela (CZE)
Scoring/Timing Judges BUCMIS Lukas (LTU) ZAHARIEVA Marina (BUL)

Technical Officer VILCHEZ Emilia (ESP)
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Technical Delegate
PETITJEAN Sylvie (FRA)
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